
Year 10 Yr10 Art exams tbc

08.45am start 1.30 start
Week 3 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
Mon 3 June Yr10 English paper 1 

1h 45m
Tues 4 June Yr10 Biology

1h 45m & 1h 15m
Weds 5 June Yr10 Option group 4

Ge, ICT/Bus. & Ms (1hr)
Thurs 6 June Yr10 Spanish

Listening 45m, Reading 45m
Fri 7 June Yr10 Maths paper 1

1h 30m

Week 4 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
Mon 10 June Yr10 Chemistry

1h 45m & 1h 15m
Tues 11 June Yr10 English paper 2 

1h 45m
Weds 12 June Yr10 Maths paper 2

1h 30m
Thurs 13 June Yr10 Physics Yr10 Option group 3   History (1h 45m)

1h 45m & 1h 15m Ge & Ms (1hr) French rdg & wrtg (1h30m)
Fri 14 June Yr10 Option group 1

ICT/Bus. (1hr), Food (1h 30m)
Sp wrtg (1h 20m), Hi (1h 45m)

Week 5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
Mon 17 June

Tues 18 June Yr10 Option group 2
Ms, H&F, (1hr), Hi (1h 45m), Food (1h30m)

Weds 19 June

Thurs 20 June

Fri 21 June


